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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 04.08.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Sander Haugas 50  50 2.5

2 Anti Orgla 52  52 2

3 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 53  53 1.5

4 Martin Loim 54  54 1

5 Kaspar Aus 55  55 0.5

5 Tanel Mehine 55  55 0.5

7 Tanel Ojaste 56  56  

7 Eivo Kisand 56  56  

9 Toomas Poolak 58  58  

9 Andres Ebu 58  58  

9 Tauno Tagel 58  58  

9 Murat 58  58  

13 Jaanus Sellin 59  59  

14 Märten Ilves 60  60  

14 Tõnis Veltmann 60  60  

14 Tiit Jaani 60  60  

17 Ergo Leibak 61  61  

17 Roman Karpov 61  61  

17 Indrek Kilk 61  61  

17 Kalev Kalm 61  61  

17 Aivo Moorits 61  61  

17 Tiit Hallikma 61  61  

23 Maiko Kivilo 63  63  

23 Keijo Alatalo 63  63  

23 Ivo Aamer 63  63  

23 Kalev Mõru 63  63  

27 Jörgen Õigus 65  65  

27 Olari Kaur 65  65  

29 Sander Mikelsaar 67  67  

30 Kaur Paarop 68  68  
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 04.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 00:26 (2)

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

31 Valdo Plinte 69  69  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 58  58 2.5

2 Krista Rohtmets 63  63 2

3 Triin Oissar 70  70 1.5

4 Aire Aasoja 76  76 1

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Karel Reilson 60  60  

2 Kalev 69  69  

3 Andi Villenthal 69  69  

4 Siim Voznesenski 70  70  

5 Krister Kõks 73  73  

6 Kalev Pullonen 74  74  

7 Raiko Laane 82  82  
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 04.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 00:26 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Sander Haugas 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -8 50

2 Anti Orgla 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -6 52

3 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 -5 53

4 Martin Loim 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 -4 54

5 Tanel Mehine 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 55

5 Kaspar Aus 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 -3 55

7 Eivo Kisand 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 -2 56

7 Tanel Ojaste 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 -2 56

9 Tauno Tagel 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 0 58

9 Andres Ebu 5 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 58

9 Murat 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 0 58

9 Toomas Poolak 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 5 5 0 58

13 Jaanus Sellin 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +1 59

14 Tiit Jaani 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60

14 Tõnis Veltmann 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +2 60

14 Märten Ilves 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +2 60

17 Indrek Kilk 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 +3 61

17 Aivo Moorits 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 +3 61

17 Kalev Kalm 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 +3 61

17 Ergo Leibak 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +3 61

17 Tiit Hallikma 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 61

17 Roman Karpov 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +3 61

23 Ivo Aamer 7 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 63

23 Kalev Mõru 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 +5 63

23 Keijo Alatalo 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 +5 63

23 Maiko Kivilo 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 +5 63

27 Olari Kaur 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +7 65

27 Jörgen Õigus 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 6 3 +7 65

29 Sander Mikelsaar 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +9 67

30 Kaur Paarop 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 +10 68

31 Valdo Plinte 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 +11 69

Naised
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 04.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 00:26 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 58

2 Krista Rohtmets 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 63

3 Triin Oissar 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +12 70

4 Aire Aasoja 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 +18 76

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Karel Reilson 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +2 60

2 Kalev 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 +11 69

2 Andi Villenthal 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 +11 69

4 Siim Voznesenski 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 +12 70

5 Krister Kõks 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 +15 73

6 Kalev Pullonen 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +16 74

7 Raiko Laane 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 +24 82
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 04.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 00:26 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.8 3.2 3.5 3.1 3.1 3.3 4.1 3.6 3.9 4.7 2.8 3.2 2.8 3.3 2.9 3.2 3.8 3.2 62.3

Difficulty 17 8 14 7 6 13 5 1 18 15 2 9 3 12 4 10 16 11 4.3

Birdie -1 2 4 1 7 8 2 6 20 1 1 15 7 16 3 15 8 3 119 16%

Par 0 15 28 24 28 24 26 25 21 13 17 20 22 21 27 15 21 16 29 392 52%

Bogey 1 15 9 13 3 9 14 10 18 20 7 10 4 9 12 11 21 8 193 26%

Double Bogey 2 9 1 4 4 1 1 1 10 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 48 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 4 1%
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